

MACC Case no. 792 of 2024

Present: Sri Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge (WB 01133)

Order No. 04

Dated: 01-11-2025

Today is fixed for return and order.

Applicant takes no steps.

No S/R upon the O.Ps has been returned.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix 05-03-2026 for return and order.

Chief Judge